
KAYSUN
KFC-CIS-4T-600D2

CHAUFFER ET REFROIDIR

A0070677

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Dimensions

Poids

Type ventiloconvecteur

Finition

Puissance de chauffage

Puissance refroidissement

Thermostat Type

Niveau sonore

Tension

Extra Info

mm

kg

W

W

dB(A)

V

230h x 840l x 840p

27,5

Chauffer-refroidir

Modèle intégré

5090

7380

4000

5360

Télécommande bluethoot

31

37

42

230

Cassette 4 voies
Débit d'air = 768/977/1175 m³
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